Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 12, 2022

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

784055-21-0010

784055-21-0010

786065-19-0038

786065-20-0030

786065-20-0030

786065-20-0030

11/3/202

11/3/202

4/12/2019

8/13/2020

8/13/2020

8/13/2020

Laguna Hills

Laguna Hills

San Jose

San Bruno

San Bruno

San Bruno

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

Bushmaster Firearms Rifle
Mdl XM15-E2S Cal 223 SN:

CA Obliterated
Bushmaster Firearms Rifle MdI
XM15-E2S Cal 223 SN:

CA Obliterated
2 Glock Auto Selector

CA Switchs
Mossberg Shotgun Mdl 500

CA Cal 12 SN:T484320
Taurus Revolver Mdl
Unknown Cal 44

CA SN:0J347490

CA 7 rds assorted ammunition

VALUE

$500.00

$500.00

$40.00

$135.00

$240.00

$0.70



	California



